ATTACHMENT A

OPTION 1: REGISTER TO PARTICIPATE

CROWN RESORTS CLASS ACTION

GROUP MEMBER REGISTRATION FORM

ONLY COMPLETE THIS FORM IF YOU WANT TO **REGISTER** FOR THE CROWN RESORTS CLASS ACTION. YOU MAY REGISTER ONLINE VIA MAURICE BLACKBURN'S WEBSITE (https://www.mauriceblackburn.com.au/class-actions/join-a-class-action/crown-money-laundering-risk-class-action/) OR COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM TO MAURICE BLACKBURN AT ONE OF THE ADDRESSES BELOW.

IF YOU WANT TO **OPT OUT** YOU MUST COMPLETE THE ONLINE OPT OUT NOTICE OR OPT OUT NOTICE. SEE **OPTION 2 - OPT OUT**.

A. CONTACT / IDENTIFICATION DETAILS

Name of shareholder (being the company, trust or person(s) in whose name(s) the relevant shares were registered):	
Contact name:	
Email address:	
Postal address:	
Telephone number:	
Holder Identification Number (HIN) or Securityholder Reference Number (SRN):	
B. SHAREHOLDING DETAILS Opening balance:	
Number of Crown Shares held as at the commencement of trading on 11 December 2	2014:

Acquisitions (insert details of all acquisitions of Crown Shares during the period 11 December 2014 to 23 October 2020):

Date of Acquisition	Number of Crown Shares Acquired	Price per Share Paid	Brokerage	Total Acquisition Price

Disposals (insert details of all disposals of Crown Shares during the period 11 December 2014 to 23 October 2020):

Date of Disposal	Number of Crown Shares Disposed Of	Price per Share Received	Brokerage	Total Sale Proceeds

Closing balance:		

|--|

C. SIGNATURE

Signature of person completing form:	
Name of person completing form:	
Date of signature:	

D. DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

Please return the completed form by email or post to the following address, so that it is received by no later than **4.00 pm** (AEST) on **23 August 2024**:

Email: <u>CrownAML@mauriceblackburn.com.au</u>

Post: Maurice Blackburn

PO Box 13247, George Street

Brisbane Qld 4003

By signing and sending this form to Maurice Blackburn, you acknowledge that:

- you are the registrant or are acting on behalf of and with the authority of the registrant;
- the information you have provided above is true and correct to the best of your knowledge; and
- you have read and understood the Maurice Blackburn Privacy Statement, found at: https://www.mauriceblackburn.com.au/privacy/.